M1800005149

(KE	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
		40
(CI	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
, ,	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	cument Number)	
	O	-l Chabin
Certified Copies	Centificates	
r		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	ý



06/18/18--01001--020 **160.00



SNOMMIS O BIDS 0.5 NUL



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 4, 2018

ROBERT QUIRK 12 ELIOT ST CAMBRIDGE, MA 02445

SUBJECT: BUTCHERBOX, LLC Ref. Number: W18000052173

We have received your document for BUTCHERBOX, LLC, however, upon receipt of your document no check was enclosed. Please return your **document** along with a **check** or **money order** made payable to the Department of State for \$160.00.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Octavia L Simmons Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 218A00011554

2018 20 JUN 15 1 D 4년 [] : \overline{i} 9 D ØŊ

1 i

.

· .

.

Øð

ro:	Registration Section Division of Corporations	
4515117	ButcherBox, LLC	
UBJE	CT:Name of	f Limited Liability Company
		npany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certifica renced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Flo
Please r	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the	e following:
	Robert Quirk	
	P	Name of Person
	ButcherBox	
	 I	Firm/Company
	12 Eliot Street	
	······································	Address
	Cambridge, MA 02445	
	City/	State and Zip Code
	bobby@butcherbox.com	
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notification)
For furti	her information concerning this matter, please call:	
	Robert Quirk	401 644-5924
	Name of Contact Person	at () Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
	MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	STREET ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301
Enclose	d is a check for the following amount: S125.00 Filing Fee S130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status	□ \$155.00 Filing Fee & ■ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy
2018 HAY 31 AM 10: 07	REWATHENI DE SELLE WISICN DE CORPORATION IMILIAHASSFELEIONAL	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

	ButcherBox,	LLC
--	-------------	-----

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company,""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")

י	Massachusetts	3	47-3318735		
	(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	(FEI number, if applicab	le)	
4.	6/4/2018				
		(Date first transacted business in Flo (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.	orida, if prior to registration.) S. to determine penalty liability)		
5.	12 Eliot Street		-	and a set of the set o	
	Cambridge. MA 02445	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		••
		(Street Address of Principal	Office)	53.3	
6.					
				FLOR 9	
	·	(Mailing Address)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	HANDA FOR	
7.	Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acceptable)	7 01	
	Name:	REGISTERED AGENTS INC			
	Office Address:	3030 N. ROCKY POINT DRIVE, ST	E 150A		
		ТАМРА	, Florida 33607		
		(City)	(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to complywith the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are:

Robert Quirk- Operations

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Robert Quirk



The Commonwealth of Massachusetts Secretary of the Commonwealth State House, Boston, Massachusetts 02133

William Francis Galvin Secretary of the Commonwealth

May 21, 2018

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN:

I hereby certify that a certificate of organization of a Limited Liability Company was filed in this office by

BUTCHERBOX, LLC

in accordance with the provisions of Massachusetts General Laws Chapter 156C on March 3, 2018.

I further certify that said Limited Liability Company has filed all annual reports due and paid all fees with respect to such reports; that said Limited Liability Company has not filed a certificate of cancellation or withdrawal; and that said Limited Liability Company is in good standing with this office.

I also certify that the names of all managers listed in the most recent filing are: MICHAEL SALGUERO

I further certify, the names of all persons authorized to execute documents filed with this office and listed in the most recent filing are: MICHAEL SALGUERO

The names of all persons authorized to act with respect to real property listed in the most recent filing are: NONE



In testimony of which,

I have hereunto affixed the

Great Seal of the Commonwealth

on the date first above written.

William Tranino Galein

Secretary of the Commonwealth